
Company Phone Email

AC & Heating
Anthony's Air 727-544-1376 http://www.anthonys-ac.com/
Air Zero 727-392-6111 http://www.airzero.com/
Climate Designs 888-572-7245 http://www.climatedesign.com
Dave Ashmore 727-424-8708
Metro Air 727-541-7545
Prime AC 727-527-7864   http://www.myprimeair.com

Audio - Video - Central Vac
Music & Cinema  727-408-5111 http://www.musicandcinema.com
Pyramid Sound & Light 727-581-1594  http://pyramidsoundandlight.com

Aluminum & Screen Repair
Affordable Alumium - Scott Walker 727-585-0552
Allard Screening 727-347-6655 
Alpine Aluminum & Screen 813-299-1051  http://www.alpinealuminum.com
ASC (Aluminum Specialty Contractors) 727-547-8300  http://www.ascaluminum.com
Arthur Sailer 727-447-4250
Bayside Screens 727-480-4813
Jay Horner (smaller jobs) 727-686-4949
Steve Howe 727-596-9691

Auto Detailing
Monarch Auto Detail - Sean Schenck 727-255-4219

Bathroom Remodel Contractor
Evergreen Development - David Blake 727-643-1786  http://www.evergreendevelopmentllc.com

Bee Removal and Relocation
Johnstons Honeybees    727-455-4222 beekeeperworks@aol.com
Mr. Naturals Garden - Michael Simms 727-320-2981 http://www.mrnaturalsgarden.com
Sago Point Andrew Wolfe 727-439-4885

Bike Repair
Bikewrench Mobile Bicycle Services - John 727-365-1546  https://www.facebook.com/Bikewrench

Brickwork, Driveways and Masonry
Sapphire Developments-John Paul Killeen 727-776-2488  http://sapphiredev.wordpress.com

Car Repair - European
German Tech - Joe Vatter 727-547-0818 http://www.germantech.com
Platinum Wrench 727-544-4555 http://platinumwrench.com
Rio Car Repair 727-530-9047

Carpet Cleaning & Restoration

Vendor recommendations from our Bayou Club Community Residents
For your protection, please be sure to ask your vendors for a current Workers Compensation and/or Liability Insurance certificate 

before they do any work on your home.



Chris's Carpet Cleaning & Restoration 727-397-1511 http://www.chriscarpetservice.com/
U.S. Carpet (David Benedict) 727-544-0551

Chimney Cleaning & Repair
Suncoast Chimney 727-527-9599  http://suncoastchimney.com

Computer Repairs/ IT
Business Computer Resourse 727-572-1116 http://bcrflorida.com

Marcus Lembo 727-403-2856 mlembo88@gmail.com

Docks & Sea Walls

Gibson Marine 727-942-3111 www.gibson-marine.com

Dog Sitter/Walker
Lynn Gray - dog walker or cat care 757-897-1875 lynnieg46@gmail.com
Sabrina Smith - sitter/walker 727-748-5816

Driveway 
Concrete Wizard 727-498-1954
Creative Resurfacing 727 230-8885 http://www.creativeresurface.com
Earth Mark - Randy 727-420-3807
Paver House 727) 530-1400 

Dry Cleaners
Sacino's Dry Cleaning 727-471-0573 http://www.sacinocleaners.com/

Dryer Vent Cleaning
Duct Busters 727-787-7087 http://www.ductbusters.com
Richard Dubay 727-326-2075 rdubay99@yahoo.com
Vent Smart 813-712-9848 http://www.safedryervent.com

Drywall
Bennie Diggins 727-741-7323

Electrical Service
A American Electric - Mark 727-588-0126 http://aamericanelectric.com

Estate Sales
Castaway Estate Sales 727-295-7757 www.castawayestatesales.com

Fencing
Fence Factory 727-726-7554  http://www.bayareafencefactory.com
West Coast Fence 727-522-4111  http://www.westcoastfence.com

Flooring
A1 Flooring - Forrest Maynard 727-526-9011
Abbey Carpet & Flooring - Pam Lawrence 727-524-1445 http://largo.abbeycarpet.com
Flooring America 727-498-2885  http://www.flooringamericaofseminole.com
Floor Coverings International - Bill Hess 727-593-2100 http://floorcoveringsinternational.com
Hanover Flooring - Jim 813-920-0706 http://www.hanovercarpetonetampa.com

Garage Door



Overhead Garage Door Company 727-789-6877 http://www.overheaddoorclearwater.com

Glass
Silvernail Glass & Mirror 727-381-2178 http://www.silvernailglass.com

General Contractor

KRD Construction, LLC 727-499-8535 KRDConstructionLLC@gmail.com

TA Smith Development Corp (727) 546-9696

Gutter Repairs
Gutters Done Wright 727-807-7999 www.guttersdonewright.com

Golf Cart Sales, Repairs, Parts, Rentals
Crusin Carts - Bobby Diaz 727-350-2002 crusincarts.com

Handyman
Around the Clock Painting - David Stuart 727-424-7933 
Bill Smotherman 727-475-0206
Curb Appeal - Jeff Earnhart 727-433-2872
Hilton Varanda 727-455-7352 hiltonvaranda@gmail.com
Keystone Captial Construction - Vladimir 727-410-2241 http://www.kcc-usa.com
Randy Tim 201-597-5242

Home Owners Insurance
Vault Insurance - Mark Phillips (Agent) 727-215-2183

Home Watch Service
Abode Aware - Michael Constantine (Owner) 404-345-1334 michael@abodeaware.com

House Repairs from Water/Wind Damage
Restoration of Tampa - Paul Davis 813-984-2700 www.pdrtampa.com

Housekeepers
Eva 727-641-7955
Joanne Haney 727-415-2606
Rosa's Cleaning Services 727-637-1222
Sirena's Cleaning Service 727-452-1648
Sylvia Pascaul 727-709-5748

Interior Designer
Laura Anderson - Christmas Home Decorator 727-515-5490 laurastpete@aol.com

Irrigation Repairs
John Williams 727-522-9874
Mr. Dependable 727-823-1836
Proturf Landscapes - Harry Michalek 727-391-1115 www.proturflandscapes.net
Rich Moseley 727-439-0792
Heaven’s rain 727-318-3414

Junk Removal



Junk King 1-888-888-JUNK www.junk-king.com

Landscaping
Creative Cultivations Lanscaping 727-525-8200 http://creative-cultivations.com
Landscape by Palmer - Joe 727-510-9999 http://palmerlandscape.com
Mueller 727-394-8422  http://www.awardwinninglawns.com
Professor Green Thumb 727-417-3311 http://www.professorgreenthumb.com
Proturf Landscapes - Harry Michalek 727-391-1115 http://proturflandscapes.net
Pinellas Tree Service 727-474-0356 http://www.pinellastree.com/
Rob's Cutting Edge - Rob Matthews 727-410-8229
Sunshine - Tom Larsen 727-224-0147
Westcoast 727-585-0697 http://www.westcoastlawns.com
Willow Tree 727-585-0697

Landscape Lighting
Landscape Lighting Repair 813-545-0955 lightingrepairinc@yahoo.com
Patti Lansing 727-527-1817

Mailbox Repair & Masonry
Bayside Building 727-573-1133   http://www.baysidebuildingservices.com
Carr Plastering & Stucco, Inc. - Joe Carr 727-584-1805
Precision Concrete & Masonry - Joe 727-564-1098
Southern Quality Plastering 727-399-0028 sqpiguy@tampabay.rr.com
Steve’s Stucco & Plastering – Steve Tremblay 727-463-3983
Thunder Bay Renovations 727-678-1314 Anthony Montecalvo

Mailbox Straightening
Proturf Landscapes - Harry Michalek 727-391-1115 http://proturflandscapes.net
Sapphire Developments - John Paul Killeen 727-776-2488 http://sapphiredev.wordpress.com

Marble & Granite Installation
Marblelife of Tampa 813-661-4866 www.marblelife-tampa.com

Organization
Get It Together Pros - Kathy Madow 727-433-0704 kmadow88@aol.com

Painting
Anatoliy Dudenkov 727-392-4457 727-459-0410 cell
AG Painting - Andy 727-455-6957
AJ Williams Pressure Washing & Painting 727-678-4204 ajwilliamspaint@gmail.com
Around the Clock Painting - David Stuart 727-424-7933 
Curb Appeal - Jeff Earnhart 727-433-2872
David Banta 727-417-2618
Edgar Thomas 727-686-4491
Kevin Cawley 813-817-1089
Kilgore Painting 727-550-7819
Kostas & Chris Painting, Inc. 727-797-6373  enikolop@judle.org
Phillip Morris 727-644-2114
Protective Painting 727-526-7319  http://www.protectivepainting.com
Tim Barrett Painting 727-254-8466
Timm Group Stucco – Carlos Rodriques 727-623-4980  http://www.timmgroupstucco.com



Tommy Lee 727-244-4774  tommylee218@gmail.com

Paver Installation & Repair
CM Pavers - Casey Mooney 727-688-9394
Mark Pinson 727-481-3295 markppr.com
Hilton Varanda 727-455-7352  hiltonvaranda@gmail.com
Gulf Coast Paver Restoration - Adam Brown 813-792-9276 www.gulfcoastpaverrestoration.com
Summitt Group Professional Landscaping - Victor 727-639-2800

Pest Control
ABC Pest Control 727-546-8787 www.abc-pestcontrol.com
All-R-Pest Control - Rick 727-381-7378
Pest Bear 813-818-9898  http://pestbear.com
Proturf Landscapes - Harry Michalek 727-391-1115 http://proturflandscapes.net

Plumbing
Besel Plumbing 727-544-5914 http://www.beselplumbinginc.com/
Billy the Sunshine Plumber 727-526-2313
Carr Plumbing 727-725-1687
Garrett Plumbing 727-393-3484 http://www.garrettplumbinginc.com/
Able Plumbing Group 727-330-2733 ext 201   www.ableplumbinggroup.com
Holder Plumbing -  Dalton 727-343-7400 http://dholderplumbing.com/
Largo Plumbing 727-596-0525 http://www.largo-plumbing-co.com/
Midway Services 727-565-4715 http://midwayservices.com/
Professional Plumbing Solutions 727-824-9999
Roger Harper Plumbing 727-394-2717
Tom Green Plumbing  - Dave 727-596-9900

Pool Cleaning Service
A Advantage Leak Detection 949-438-0846 http://advantageleakdetection.com/#/
Bay Area Pool Tech - Robbie 727-807-7084
Clear Tech 727-347-6770   http://www.cleartechpools.com
Dan the Pool Man- Andrew Helton 727-313-6315
Dolly's Pool Cleaning 727-422-1248
D.R. Lewis Pool Service -"Butch" 727-541-9886
Gulf to Bay Pools 855-485-3766
JPM Pool Cage Painting www.poolcagepainting.com
Precision Pool Cleaning Service - Roger 727-544-0702
Triangle Pool 727-531-0473 http://www.triangle-pool.com
Triton Pool Co 727-545-5325 http://tritonpool-spa.com/

Pool Remodel
1st Choice Contracting - Nick Meyers 813-486-4428 http://www.1stchoicecontracting.com
Landmark Pools - Pat O'Connell 813-267-1245
New Generation Pools - Mike Fortenbury 727-644-4057

Pressure Washing
Aim High Pressure Washing 727-272-3092 https://aimhighpressurewash.com
AJ Williams Pressure Washing & Painting 727-678-4204 ajwilliamspaint@gmail.com
All Surface Power Washing 727-543-3276
Around the Clock Painting - David Stuart 727-424-7933 



Curb Appeal – Jeff Earnhart 727-433-2872
Generations Pressure Washing - Steve Piatkin 727-420-7472 http://www.generationspressurewashing.com
Grime Busters -Kim Douglas or Pierre 727-785-1176 http://www.grimebusterstampabay.com
Jack Walsh 727-999-4422
Jeremy Gonzalez 727-643-6536
Kostas & Chris Painting, Inc. 727-797-6373  enikolop@judle.org
Kyle Smith 727-667-9687
Mark Pinson 727-481-3295 markppr.com
Professional Pressure - Ryan Hall 727-484-2484
SunCoast Hydro Cleaning 727-242-4257 www.suncoasthydrocleaning.com

Roof Cleaning
AJ Williams Pressure Cleaning - Adam 727-678-4204 ajwilliamspaint@gmail.com
All Star Roofing 813-672-4743 www.allstarroofingandrepair.com
Apple Roof – Gary Compton 727-277-2524
Brent Griffith Roofing 727-319-3408
Generations Pressure Washing - Steve Piatkin - 727-420-7472 http://www.generationspressurewashing.com
Grime Busters 727-785-1176   http://www.grimebusterstampabay.com
Grime Fighters - Daniel Currier 727-692-6600 http://saynotogrime.com/
Jeff’s Famous Pressure Washing 813-295-7777    (uses chemicals so less walking on roof tiles)
Professional Pressure - Ryan Hall 727-484-2484

Roof Repair or Replacement
Acoma Roofing 727-733-5580
Custom Interior Associates 727-395-0406 http://www.roofingcontractorstpete.org
James Roofing 727-289-7171 www.jamesroofinginc.com
John Hogan Roofing - Max 727-461-5528
Handyman Roofing – Chris 727- 577-2468
Pikes Peak 727-458-2244
Spicer Roofs 727-527-2500
Tri-County Roofing 727-544-8233

Screen Repair & Aluminum Repair
Affordable Alumium - Scott Walker 727-585-0552
Allard Screening 727-347-6655 
Alpine Aluminum & Screen 813-299-1051  http://www.alpinealuminum.com
ASC (Aluminum Specialty Contractors) 727-547-8300  http://www.ascaluminum.com
Arthur Sailer 727-447-4250
Bayside Screens 727-480-4813
Jay Horner (smaller jobs) 727-686-4949
Steve Howe 727-596-9691
Senior Screen 727-224-6999

Sidewalk, Stucco &  Mailbox Repair
Bayside Building - JR 727-573-1133 http://www.baysidebuildingservices.com
Steve’s Stucco & Plastering – Steve Tremblay 727- 463-3983
 
Sign Makers
Sapphire Signs   727-393-4543

Solar Panels



Solar Solutions, Inc. 813-248-2915

Tree Removal and Trimming
Happy Tree Service, LLC - Steve Goodell 727-365-1803 www.happystreeservice.com
Meadows Tree Service 727-527-7443
O-Neil's Tree Service 727-599-7548 http://www.oneilstreeservice.com/
Paul Girard 727-278-2629
Pinellas Tree Service-Jon Wilbur 727-686-1681 www.pinellastree.com
Proturf Landscapes - Harry Michalek 727-391-1115 http://proturflandscapes.net
Rob's Cutting Edge - Rob Matthews 727-410-8229
Westenberger Tree Services 727-535-9770 http://www.wesaveyourtrees.com
Willett - Jimmy 727-545-5885
Barker Tree Service, Inc 727-545-3123 barkertreeservice.com
Yutzy's 727-323-4303   http://www.yutzytreeservice.com
Tampa Bay Tree Service - Michael Greenlee 727-218-6555 http://mytampabaytreeservice.com

Violin Lessons
Judy Matz 727-394-9426

Wallpaper Removal
Darlene Wilson 727-735-4757
Paper Tiger 727-517-4007

Water Restoration
Chris's Carpet Cleaning & Restoration 727-397-1511 http://www.chriscarpetservice.com/

Water Treatment Service
Aqua Systems  813-223-7798
Culligan 727- 531-1481
Water Plus 727-399-8428
Sayler Suncoast 727- 526-1151
Aqua Soft Refined Water 727-228-0731 aquasoftrefinedwater.com

Well Installation & Service
John Williams 727-522-9874

Window Cleaning
Brian & Mechelle 727-544-8987 bryanthewindowguy@gmail.com
Professional Pressure - Ryan Hall 727-484-2484

Window - Shutters, Blinds, Repair & Service
Premier 727-276-7792

Window Replacement
ASC (Aluminum Specialty Contractors)   727-547-8300 http://www.ascaluminum.com
Weather Tite Windows 813-908-0131  http://www.weathertitewindows.com

Wood Refinishing
Authentic Hard Wood Flooring 727-786-6330
Doors only - Aaron Wallace 727-542-2946

Please email office@bayouclubcommunity.com or call 399-9672  if you would like to recommend a vendor!




